
domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  

	
  
	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
  
Presentación	
   de	
   la	
  
Academia	
  	
  
Decanos	
  	
  y	
  Directores	
  	
  	
  
3:00-­‐	
  4:00	
  p.m	
  
Sala	
  de	
  Conferencias	
  
Biblioteca	
  	
  

4	
  
Supervisión	
  y	
  
trabajo	
  en	
  equipo	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  

5	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
Comunicación	
  	
  y	
  
retroinformación	
  
efec>va	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

19	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  

Academia de Supervisión  
noviembre  2011 

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



Domingo	
  	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   Ssábado	
  

1	
   2	
  
Planificación	
  vs	
  
Ejecución	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
Ac>vidad	
  especial:	
  	
  
Planificación	
  
Estratégica	
  	
  
9:00	
  a.m.	
  	
  12:00	
  M	
  
Prof.	
  L.	
  Planell	
  	
  

10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  

Academia de Supervisión  
diciembre  2011 

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



Academia de Supervisión  
enero 2012  

domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  

15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  
Accountability	
  	
  
	
  

Peoplés	
  	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  

21	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  

29	
   30	
   31	
  
	
  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



Academia de Supervisión  
febrero  2012  

domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
  
Toma	
  de	
  Decisiones	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  	
  

4	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
Definición	
  y	
  Solución	
  
de	
  problemas	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  

18	
  

19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



Academia de Supervisión  
marzo 2012  

domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
  	
   sábado	
  

1	
   2	
  
Organización	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  
Ac>vidad	
  Especial	
  	
  
Preparación	
  de	
  
presupuesto	
  
	
  (sujeta	
  a	
  confirmación	
  )	
  	
  

17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
Coordinación	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  Advantages	
  	
  

	
  

31	
  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



Academia de Supervisión  
abril 2012  

domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
Dirección	
  	
  
Peoplés	
  
Advantages	
  	
  
	
  	
  

14	
  

15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  
Ac>vidad	
  Especial	
  
Seguridad	
  en	
  
sistemas	
  de	
  
Información	
  	
  
(sujeto	
  a	
  confirmación)	
  	
  	
  

28	
  

29	
   30	
  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



domingo	
  	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
Control	
  y	
  medición	
  	
  

Peoplés	
  	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

12	
  

13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
Gerencia	
  del	
  
desempeño	
  

Peoplés	
  	
  Advantages	
  	
  
	
  

26	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  

Academia de Supervisión  
mayo 2012  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  	
  Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  



domingo	
   lunes	
   martes	
   miércoles	
   jueves	
   viernes	
   sábado	
  

1	
   2	
  

3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
Ac>vidad	
  Especial	
  	
  
Aspectos	
  legales	
  
de	
  la	
  Supervisión	
  	
  
(sujeto	
  a	
  
confirmación)	
  	
  
	
  

9	
  

10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  
Ac>vidad	
  especial	
  	
  

23	
  

24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  

Academia de Supervisión  
junio 2012  

Las	
  acDvidades	
  están	
  programadas	
  en	
  el	
  Salón	
  SJ	
  203	
  	
  en	
  horario	
  de	
  8:00	
  a.m.	
  a	
  12:00	
  M,	
  a	
  menos	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  lo	
  contrario.	
  
Programación	
  sujeta	
  a	
  cambios	
  	
  	
  


